## The Charles Brockden Brown Society Biennial Membership for 2025-26



The Charles Brockden Brown Society was founded in 2000 as an international scholarly organization to stimulate interest in the life, the times, and the writings of Charles Brockden Brown (1770-1810) and to provide a forum for the exchange of ideas and information among Brown scholars and other interested persons. For details, please visit our website at

https://brockdenbrownsociety.cah.ucf.edu/cbbsmembership/

To join the Society or to renew your membership, please fill out the form below and return it with a check (made out to The Charles Brockden Brown Society). Alternatively, you may use PayPal and submit this form via email.

The biennial membership cycle follows the Society's fiscal year. Membership categories, running from September 1, 2024-August 31, 2026, are as follows:

Regular Member	\$ 50.00
Independent Scholar	\$ 20.00
Student or Retiree	\$ 20.00
Life Member	\$250.00

Mailing address: Karen Weyler, Executive Secretary/Treasurer, The Charles Brockden Brown Society, Department of English, 3143 MHRA Building, UNC-Greensboro, Greensboro, NC 27402 Email: <a href="mailto:kAWeyler@uncg.edu">KAWeyler@uncg.edu</a>

## **Membership Form for The Charles Brockden Brown Society**

Name	
Mailing Address	
Email Address	
Membership Category	
<b>Amount Enclosed</b>	